
PL NR NAAM GEBJ GES GEMEENTE TIJD KM/U

1 797 Renders Nick 1986 M Turnhout 1:10:04 18,07

2 782 Decock Wouter 1983 M Brugge 1:13:20 17,26

3 796 Van Oirschot Corné 1970 M Oisterwijk (NL) 1:14:24 17,02

4 742 Verluyten Frankie 1985 M Hoeselt 1:16:30 16,55

5 793 Anthonissen Thijs 1987 M Brecht 1:16:52 16,47

6 790 Bustraan Kryn 1976 M Eindhoven (NL) 1:18:22 16,15

7 750 Vosters René 1982 M Reusel 1:19:51 15,85

8 783 Peeters Raf 1971 M Oostmalle 1:19:56 15,84

9 792 Nijs Davy 1978 M Arendonk 1:20:02 15,82

10 771 Tilburgs Ralph 1975 M Eindhoven (NL) 1:24:01 15,07

11 761 Damen Ricardo 1975 M Luyksgestel 1:24:02 15,07

12 760 Quartier Jens 1997 M Passendale 1:24:05 15,06

13 737 Thoen Luc 1967 M Burcht 1:24:53 14,91

14 814 Thijs Filip 1975 M Lier 1:18:16 16,18

15 786 Van Den Borne Dries 1983 M Hooge-Mierde (NL) 1:26:45 14,59

16 751 Pijpers Luc 1969 M RAVELS 1:27:59 14,39

17 754 Spaepen sven 1984 M Turnhout 1:28:05 14,37

18 784 Sneyders Eddy 1957 M Vosselaar 1:29:44 14,11

19 787 Van Rooy Jef 1956 M Vorselaar 1:31:07 13,89

20 777 Van Hoof Frans 1955 M Stabroek 1:31:08 13,89

21 775 Keeris Frederik 1985 M Beerse 1:31:28 13,84

22 801 Boudewijns Wil 1961 M Bergeijk (NL) 1:32:38 13,67

23 756 Noeyens Gunter 1982 M Ravels 1:33:29 13,54

24 778 Mareh Michail 1976 M Oud-Turnhout 1:34:07 13,45

25 816 Habraken Sam 1984 M Lichtaart 1:34:14 13,43

26 779 Bultinck Michel 1985 M Vosselaar 1:34:15 13,43

27 767 de Bever Felix 1963 M Weelde 1:34:44 13,36

28 755 van Grinsven Pim 1985 M Sint-Oedenrode, Nederland1:35:55 13,20

29 766 Vankrunkelsven Leen 1964 V Hechtel-Eksel 1:37:09 13,03

30 804 Van Opstal Stijn 1988 M Oud-Turnhout 1:37:13 13,02

31 800 Baijens Oskar 1979 M Baarle-Nassau 1:37:19 13,01

32 739 Dijkhuizen Ron 1954 M Chaam 1:37:20 13,01

33 764 Sennesael Serge 1972 M Lokeren 1:37:50 12,94

34 802 Berrens Thijs 1980 M Weelde 1:38:10 12,90

35 821 Rey Philippe 1960 M Waterloo 1:39:46 12,69

36 817 Aerts Werner 1972 M Kasterlee 1:40:02 12,66

37 743 Van Gils Hanne 1989 V Dessel 1:41:08 12,52

38 788 Horemans Rob 1979 M Beerse 1:41:13 12,51

39 789 Broeckx Wesley 1979 M Retie 1:41:23 12,49

40 770 Vercammen Tom 1974 M Herenthout 1:41:43 12,45

41 820 Kadagan Murat 1982 M Ham 1:42:32 12,35

42 738 Kerremans Sonja 1969 V Burcht 1:42:37 12,34

43 763 Van Habberney Vincent 1982 M Berchem 1:43:29 12,23

44 805 Massant Marianne 1984 V Vilvoorde 1:43:30 12,23

45 807 Verhoeven Hans 1977 M Boechout 1:43:33 12,23

46 815 Clijmans Luc 1972 M Weelde 1:43:40 12,21

47 819 Pietro Spano 1955 M 0 1:44:40 12,10

48 776 Van Wetering Luc 1961 M Ravels 1:46:31 11,89

49 795 Verrycken Kathelijn 1978 V Houtvenne 1:46:38 11,87

50 744 Ottevaere Hilde 1975 V Beerse 1:46:52 11,85

Halve marathon Poppel 10/08/2018 - 21,1 km



51 794 Veldhuizen Maarten 1967 M Riel (NL) 1:47:32 11,77

52 810 Van Geel Michel 1964 M Turnhout 1:48:52 11,63

53 811 Van Bruggen Michel 1962 M Oud-Turnhout 1:48:53 11,63

54 809 Van Den Oetelaar Frank 1967 M Oisterwijk (NL) 1:49:12 11,59

55 823 Van Cappellen Stefan 1975 M Geel 1:49:52 11,52

56 753 Kramer Eric 1960 M Goirle 1:50:32 11,45

57 758 Van de pol Cindy 1978 V Weelde 1:50:44 11,43

58 741 Dijkhuizen Joyce 1964 V Chaam 1:50:57 11,41

59 774 Van Gestel Stief 1984 M Merksplas 1:51:58 11,31

60 773 Geysen Romy 1984 V Beerse 1:53:23 11,17

61 749 Sneyders Jasper 1983 M Beerse 1:53:59 11,11

62 769 Maesen Joris 1986 M Lanaken 1:54:55 11,02

63 806 Massant Rudy 1956 M Zemst 1:55:24 10,97

64 812 Mous Tineke 1958 V Sint-Oedenrode, Nederland1:55:48 10,93

65 785 Dijhmans Thomas 2000 M Oud-Turnhout 1:58:06 10,72

66 808 Schuerman Patrick 1957 M Tilburg 1:58:53 10,65

67 748 Sneyders Jef 1958 M Beerse 1:59:08 10,63

68 813 Van Rooij Peter 1965 M Sint-Oedenrode, Nederland2:00:45 10,48

69 781 Aarts Andre 1946 M Raamsdonkveer (NL) 2:00:46 10,48

70 735 Hoebrechts Maggy 1968 V Oplinter 2:02:42 10,32

71 798 Verhoeven Ad 1962 M Ravels 2:02:43 10,32

72 822 Maes Willy 1964 M Weelde 2:02:51 10,31



PL NR NAAM GEBJ GES GEMEENTE TIJD KM/U AFST

1 797 Renders Nick 1986 M Turnhout 1:10:04 18,07 21,1 junior

2 782 Decock Wouter 1983 M Brugge 1:13:20 17,26 21,1 junior

4 742 Verluyten Frankie 1985 M Hoeselt 1:16:30 16,55 21,1 junior

3 796 Van Oirschot Corné 1970 M Oisterwijk (NL) 1:14:24 17,02 21,1 senior

8 783 Peeters Raf 1971 M Oostmalle 1:19:56 15,84 21,1 senior

13 737 Thoen Luc 1967 M Burcht 1:24:53 14,91 21,1 senior

37 743 Van Gils Hanne 1989 V Dessel 1:41:08 12,52 21,1 junior

44 805 Massant Marianne 1984 V Vilvoorde 1:43:30 12,23 21,1 junior

60 773 Geysen Romy 1984 V Beerse 1:53:23 11,17 21,1 junior

29 766 Vankrunkelsven Leen 1964 V Hechtel-Eksel 1:37:09 13,03 21,1 senior

42 738 Kerremans Sonja 1969 V Burcht 1:42:37 12,34 21,1 senior

49 795 Verrycken Kathelijn 1978 V Houtvenne 1:46:38 11,87 21,1 senior

Halve marathon Poppel 10/08/20178- 21,1 km


